Heart Gallery Big Bend

"Every Child is a Work of Art"

About Us

We are a locally run organization dedicated to promoting adoption and raising awareness of children from the Big Bend area who are waiting for their forever families.



The Heart Gallery Big Bend was established in 2008 and has remained 100% volunteer based. We are grateful for the individuals, partners and adoptive parents who donate their time to help us further our reach.

Our Mission

It is our mission to increase awareness of children in our community who are available for adoption and in need of loving, permanent homes.

The individuality and spirit of each child has been captured by local photographers who have generously donated their time and talent.

Connect with Us!

Facebook: Heart Gallery Big Bend, Inc.

Email: Heartgallerybigbend@gmail.com

